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Croat Football Pool

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:17 AM Eastern

AFC Division

TEAM

BURIC BRONCOS

DELI TITANS

DD BILLS

BALENOVIC STEELERS
PETRUSA PATRIOT'S

NFC Division

TEAM

BIG RED PACKERS
ROBZ GIANTS

THE VBOYS
ST.EVEN BEARS
CUBO RAMS

Total Points
TEAM

BIG RED PACKERS

DD BILLS

THE VBOYS

DELI TITANS

ROBZ GIANTS

BURIC BRONCOS
PETRUSA PATRIOT'S
BALENOVIC STEELERS
ST.EVEN BEARS

CUBO RAMS

-I>U103\ICO§

10

A O O ©

© o ~NOo O
oo ocoo-H

© NN wr
oOoooo-H

PTS

1829.58
1694.04
1678.44
1672.46
1671.48
1611.82
1562.26
1532.14
1525.50
1417.80

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.308

PF
1289.34
1376.20
1340.62
1301.46
1219.56

PF
1473.50
1419.26
1427.66
1240.76
1149.64

PA
1217.52
1300.88
1355.46
1328.36
1344.02

PA
1289.14
1247.36
1475.20
1294.90
1385.16

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Croat Football Pool

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:17 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. BIG RED PACKERS 122.60
bye

5. THE VBOYS (wc) 81.42
4. DELI TITANS (wc) 108.34

3. ROBZ GIANTS (wc) 93.82

6. DD BILLS (wc) 134.32
2. BURIC BRONCOS 83.94
bye

1. BIG RED PACKERS
6. DD BILLS (wc)

4. DELI TITANS (wc)
2. BURIC BRONCOS

Champion: BURIC BRONCOS

122.00
109.96

102.18
103.14

1. BIG RED PACKERS
2. BURIC BRONCOS
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111.48
135.40



